## V1400009806

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	rinng Oncer.	
	Office Use On	IV

500265492415

10/22/14--01001--020 \*\*87.50

OCT 22 MIII: 12 FILED

× 10/24/14

	. COVER	LETTER 📌		
Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				
SUBJECT:	FACHING (PROPOSED CORPORAT	<i>FOR</i> 40 <i>p</i> ≢ ENAME- <u>MUST INCLUE</u>	E ORP, DE SUFFIX)	-
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Artic	eles of Incorporation and	a check for :	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:		Smith.		
	\$12.0 5UL	) 149 th to	IN	
	MIRAMan City, St	ldress 2, <i>4</i> 1. 330. Late & Zip	27	
	<u> </u>	S- 9242 ephone number		
I	E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notificatio	n)	

i

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

		ARTICLES OF 1 In compliance with Chapt				
ARTICLE	I NAME	REACHING	ION +	tone (	OPEN	
ARTICLE		•				
			N	lailing address, if c	lifferent is:	
11	MIRAMAR,	14914 TER \$1. 33027				
ARTICLE The purpose $\int C + V_{1/2}^{2}$	For which the corporation $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$ $0$	n is organized is: <u>UC</u> <u>DPNS</u> <u>COMP</u> <u>QCP065</u> <u>The</u>	WANT DOGIONO CONTE	10 poc rte 00 0 5101	UUCU HE TO ES DAR	<u>B</u> A Those D Arosa
4112 1112 1105	Mily arel	pplying u 3 of emer development	gency a	ands he	editith, o	education
	DING OR	developmer	M DAND	notre	1.01	
ARTICLE	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	DeVelog Mer				
	IV MANNER OF E		n which the director			
ARTICLE	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: KQR4	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b>	n which the director	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: KQR4	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b>	n which the director	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: KQR4	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b>	n which the director	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI ille: KQR/4 4120 5W MIRAMQR	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b> SMITH - D Name 149746 TER Kddr 2776 $71027$	o which the director ORS e and Title:	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI ille: KQR/4 4120 5W MIRAMQR	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b> SMITH - D Name 149746 TER Kddr 2776 $71027$	o which the director ORS e and Title:	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI ille: KQR/4 4120 5W MIRAMQR	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b> SMITH - D Name 149746 TER Kddr 2776 $71027$	o which the director ORS e and Title:	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: KARA 4120 SU MILAMAR 4120 SU	<b>ELECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b>	o which the director ORS e and Title:	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: $KQR4$ GP12D500 M12AMQR itle: $THOMAS$ 412D500 M1RAMAR itle: $JUQITH$	<b>LECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b> SMITH - D Name I497h TERRddr $J497h TERRddr J497h TERRManner I497h TERRAddre J1497h TERR$	o which the director ORS e and Title: ess: e and Title: fess: e and Title: ess: e and Title:	s are elected and a		
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: $KQR4$ GP12D500 M12AMQR itle: $THOMAS$ 412D500 M1RAMAR itle: $JUQITH$	<b>LECTION</b> The manner in <b>CERS AND/OR DIRECT</b> SMITH - D Name I497h TERRddr $J497h TERRddr J497h TERRManner I497h TERRAddre J1497h TERR$	o which the director ORS e and Title: ess: e and Title: fess: e and Title: ess: e and Title:	s are elected and a	ppointed: B	
ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and T Address Name and T Address	IV MANNER OF E V INITIAL OFFI itle: $KQR4$ GP12D500 M12AMQR itle: $THOMAS$ 412D500 M1RAMAR itle: $JUQITH$	ELECTION The manner in CERS AND/OR DIRECT SMITH - D Name 14976 TEN 14976 TEN Name 14976 TERP Addre 14976 TERP	o which the director ORS e and Title: ess: e and Title: fess: e and Title: ess: e and Title:	s are elected and a	ppointed: B	

7

Name and Title:	Name and Title:		_	
Address	Address:		_	
			_	
 Name and Title:	Name and Title:		_	
Address	Address:			
-			-	
-				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:			
Name:	<u>KARIA 5 MITS</u> <u>4120 SW 145.75</u> <u>MIRAMER</u> , <u>41.33027</u>			
Address:	4120 SW 149. HATERN			
	MIRAMAR, A. 33027	28	14	
	, ,	CRE M	0	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	8E	4	
tae <u>name and au</u>	$\beta$ and $\beta$		22	ļ
Name:	MACHA SMITT			i I
Address:	4120 5W 14946 TEAR		=	
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: <u>KANTA</u> SMITH <u>4120</u> SW 149th TEAR <u>MIRAMAN, FL.</u> 33027	2 S H	12	
	l			

-1-

2 N.

Having beel	n named as registerea	l agent to accept service	e of process for	the above stated	corporation at t	he place designated	in thi
		accent the appointment			-	-	

Required Signature of Registered Agent

10/20/2014 Date

L E D

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

10/20/2014 Date